
001 |RO 20 0002150F |GUT |DA05BF86 | 26.05 21:45:40 |
002 |RO 20 2004309F |GUT |DAECC054 | 26.05 21:45:50 |
003 |RO 21 0003038F |GUT |DB0017B9 | 26.05 21:45:55 |
004 |RO 20 0002141F |GUT |DA05C223 | 26.05 21:46:05 |
005 |RO 20 0002128F |GUT |DA79FF63 | 26.05 21:46:11 |
006 |RO 21 0003077M |GUT |DB0017E8 | 26.05 21:46:20 |
007 |RO 21 0003088M |ALB |DB00180D | 26.05 21:46:25 |
008 |RO 21 0003094M |NEG |DB0017FD | 26.05 21:46:31 |
009 |RO 21 0003032F |GUT |DAC306CC | 26.05 21:46:38 |
010 |RO 20 0002052M |DIK |DB001806 | 26.05 21:46:44 |
011 |RO 21 0003011M |ALB |DB0017D9 | 26.05 21:46:50 |
012 |RO 21 0003007M |NEG |DA197931 | 26.05 21:46:55 |
013 |RO 17 0000090M |NEG |DA1F6FAF | 26.05 21:47:07 |
014 |RO 21 0003076M |GUT |DB001810 | 26.05 21:47:12 |
015 |RO 21 2016724M |GUT |DB0017BA | 26.05 21:47:16 |
016 |RO 21 0003065M |GUT |DB0017F3 | 26.05 21:47:24 |
017 |RO 21 2016819M |GUT |DB0017CF | 26.05 21:47:29 |
018 |RO 20 2003013F |ALB |DA91C1A4 | 26.05 21:47:37 |
019 |RO 20 2004395F |ALB |DA79E3EB | 26.05 21:47:42 |
020 |RO 21 2016711F |GUT |DB001808 | 26.05 21:47:47 |
021 |RO 20 0002134F |BLT |DAA1A66D | 26.05 21:47:54 |
022 |RO 21 2016710M |ALB |DB0017D1 | 26.05 21:47:58 |
023 |RO 21 0003068F |ALB |DB0017CB | 26.05 21:48:06 |
024 |RO 21 2016706M |GUT |DB00180E | 26.05 21:48:11 |
025 |RO 21 0003059M |TRES |DA1978D2 | 26.05 21:48:16 |
026 |RO 20 0002120F |ALB |DA4D6D93 | 26.05 21:48:21 |
027 |RO 21 2016709F |ALB |DB0017F6 | 26.05 21:48:25 |
028 |RO 21 0003083F |ALB |DA8F3CB1 | 26.05 21:48:36 |
029 |RO 21 0003099F |GUT |DA79E34D | 26.05 21:48:42 |
030 |RO 21 0003026M |GUT |DB001811 | 26.05 21:48:48 |
031 |RO 21 0003096M |ALB |DA197951 | 26.05 21:49:07 |
032 |RO 21 0003071F |ALB |DAECC30C | 26.05 21:49:12 |
033 |RO 21 0003091F |ALB |DA8F3E57 | 26.05 21:49:17 |
034 |RO 21 0003023M |ALB |DAA19AFC | 26.05 21:49:22 |
035 |RO 21 0003022M |GUT |DB001812 | 26.05 21:49:27 |
036 |RO 21 2016704M |GUT |DB0017E7 | 26.05 21:49:32 |
037 |RO 21 0003090F |ALB |DAECBFC7 | 26.05 21:49:37 |
038 |RO 21 0003070M |GUT |DAECC04C | 26.05 21:49:43 |
039 |RO 20 0002151M |ALB |DB001819 | 26.05 21:49:49 |
040 |RO 20 2003001F |ALB |DAECC249 | 26.05 21:49:55 |
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041 |RO 21 2016721M |GUT |DB0017ED | 26.05 21:50:01 |
042 |RO 21 0003087M |GUT |DAA19C12 | 26.05 21:50:07 |
043 |RO 17 0000168M |ALB |DA4DEE0B | 26.05 21:50:35 |
044 |RO 20 0002138F |ALB |DA0AFDE9 | 26.05 21:50:42 |
045 |RO 20 2004304M |ALB |DA1F6F56 | 26.05 21:50:46 |
046 |RO 20 0002167M |TRES |DA1F6ECA | 26.05 21:50:52 |
047 |RO 21 2016725F |GUT |DB0017FE | 26.05 21:50:56 |
048 |RO 20 0002155F |GUT |DA05C061 | 26.05 21:51:01 |
049 |RO 21 0003086M |GUT |DA05C005 | 26.05 21:51:05 |
050 |RO 20 2003018F |GUT |DAECC102 | 26.05 21:51:09 |
051 |RO 21 0003078F |ALB |DA197A1E | 26.05 21:51:14 |
052 |RO 21 2016712F |GUT |DB0017BB | 26.05 21:51:19 |
053 |RO 21 0003100F |GUT |DA3F7624 | 26.05 21:51:23 |
054 |RO 21 2016718M |SAL |DB0017DC | 26.05 21:51:31 |
055 |RO 19 0000364M |GUT |DA1F6E28 | 26.05 21:51:36 |
056 |RO 21 0003069F |GUT |DB0017D4 | 26.05 21:51:41 |
057 |RO 21 0003098F |GUT |DA197973 | 26.05 21:51:47 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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